
2024 Graduation Thesis (plan)
Semester 1

Semester 2

Week
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

Date
2024.4.8
2024.4.15
2024.4.22
2024.4.29
2024.5.13
2024.5.20
2024.5.27
2024.6.3
2024.6.10
2024.6.17
2024.6.24
2024.7.1
2024.7.8
2024.7.22
2024.7.29

Task
Self introduction and writing exercise
On writing a thesis
Important points in thesis writing
On using supporting information
Good and bad uses of supporting information
Making a plan for writing

Topic choice due

Initial reference list due

End of term meeting

meeting

class

individual

class

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27
New Year’s Break

28
29
30

2024.9.30
2024.10.7
2024.10.14
2024.10.21
2024.10.28
2024.11.4
2024.11.11
2024.11.18
2024.11.25
2024.12.2
2024.12.9
2024.12.23

2025.1.6
—

TBD
TBD

Progress update

Pre-final draft due

Final draft due

Submit thesis to 教務課 by 2025.1.15 (?)

Oral presentation of completed thesis
英語学科・卒論発表会

class

individual

class

dept.
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